
KINGS POINT GENERAL BUS AND SAFETY INFORMATION
Be courteousto your fellow bus riders and your bus driver.
•If the bus is full please give your seat to someone who may be less able to stand for the trip
•Riders using walkers or canes should always have preference for available seating
•Certain seats are not available for use should someone in a wheelchair need them. Please move to

another seat when requested to by the bus driver
•Seats on the lower level of the bus should be saved for those passengers who have difficulty climbing stairs
•Please refrain from speaking with the bus driver while the bus is in motion
•Remain seated whenever the bus is in motion
•Motorized scooters are prohibited on the Kings Point buses
•Walkers must be folded and secured
•Please do not overload your walkers so they cannot be folded
•Please cooperate with the drivers 
•Please have consideration for all the passengers
•Walkers and rolling carts must be clear of the aisle
•Walkers and carts are NOT to be left unattended
•The safety of all our passengers is our first and foremost concern

Please observe the following: 
•Have your Kings Point ID card ready and show it to the driver as you board the bus
•Eating, drinking or smoking on the bus are prohibited
•Please keep packages and personal belongings off the seats and keep them in your lap or below your seat
•Buses will stop only at designated bus stops or directly across the street from a designated bus stop
•When leaving do not walk in front of the bus

BUS SCHEDULE
2

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE. Management suggests getting to the bus stop
10 minutes before scheduled time.

Buses stop at designated bus stops only. NOTE: The B/C and D/E buses will be
combined after 5:15 p.m. Buses will run until 6pm each night with extended service on 
event nights only. (Movies, shows, dances.)

JANUARY 2020

Drivers are required to check Kings Point ID’s for all passengers. Please show your 
Kings Point ID as you board the bus.

BUS INFORMATION CALL (561) 499-7350
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2:35P

3:35P

4:35P

BED BATH
BEYOND

10:09A

11:09A

12:09P

1:39P

2:39P

3:39P

4:39P

DELRAY
SQUARE

10:13A

11:13A

12:13P

1:43P

2:43P

3:43P

4:43P

MARKET
PLACE

10:17A

11:17A

12:17P

1:47P

2:47P

3:47P

4:47P

SHOPPING

10:20A

11:20A

12:20P

1:50P
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LUNCH BREAK

(Located at the Main Clubhouse)
561.381.2028

(Located at the Monaco Clubhouse)
561.496.7863
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11:07A

12:07P

1:37P

2:37P
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DELRAY

For more information, visit kingspointdelray.com
Visit Either Restaurant, Administration Building, or Channel 63 for Weekly Specials!



BOYNTON BEACH MALL - 2ND AND 4TH WEDNESDAY - Every Saturday
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“C” Bus Schedule Up To 5:00 PM

“C” Bus - First Run Only

12:45P

10:00P REQUESTED STOPS ONLY AFTER EVENTS

*If there is a 5th Wednesday a Bus will go to Town Center*



“D” Bus - First Run Only

“D” Bus Schedule Up to 5:00PM
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BUSES WILL RUN EXTENDED SERVICE ON EVENT NIGHTS ONLY (MOVIES, SHOWS).
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3:43P
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9:04A

10:16A

11:16A

12:16P

1:46P

2:46P

3:46P
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10:19A

11:19A
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10:21A
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12:23P

1:52P
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1:59P

2:59P
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9:18A

10:32A

11:32A

12:32P
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10:41A
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6:07P
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6:10P

7:10P

6:12P

7:12P

6:15P

7:15P

6:18P

7:18P

6:19P

7:19P

10:00P REQUESTED STOPS ONLY AFTER EVENTS
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NORM
ADMIN

XXXXXXXX 9:32A 
10:42A

11:42A

12:42P

2:13P

3:13P

4:13P

5:13P

SHOPPING

SHOPPING

“E” Bus Schedule - Up to 5:00PM

“D/E” Event Night Schedule Beginning at 5:15PM



“D” Bus - First Run Only

“D” Bus Schedule Up to 5:00PM
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O
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PIED
A-L

FLAND
M-N

NORM-A
FLAND A-E

FLAND
C/H
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C/H

DELRAY
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8:02A 8:05A 8:07A 8:10A 8:12A 8:14A 8:22A 8:25A 8:27A 8:30A 8:32A 8:35A 8:49A 8:51A
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C/H
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O

FLAND
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FLAND
I,J,K,P

PIED
A-L

FLAND
M-N

NORM-A
FLAND A-E
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XXXX

9:45A

10:45A

11:45A

12:45P

1:15P

2:15P

3:15P

4:15P

XXXX

9:50A

10:50A

11:50A

1:20P

2:20P

3:20P

4:20P

8:58A

10:05A

11:05A

12:05P

1:35P

2:35P

3:35P

4:35P

9:01A

10:09A

11:09A

12:09P

1:39P

2:39P

3:39P

4:39P

9:03A

10:11A

11:11A

12:11P

1:41P

2:41P

3:41P

4:41P

9:08A

10:16A

11:16A

12:16P

1:46P

2:46P

3:46P

4:46P

9:10A

10:19A

11:19A

12:19P

1:49P

2:49P

3:49P

4:49P

9:13A

10:23A

11:23A

12:23P

1:53P

2:53P

3:53P

4:53P

9:20A

10:27A

11:27A

12:27P

1:57P

2:57P

3:57P

4:57P

9:23A

10:30A

11:30A

12:30P

2:00P

3:00P

4:00P

5:00P

9:27A

10:34A

11:34A

12:34P

2:02P

3:02P

4:02P

5:02P

9:31A

10:38A

11:38A

12:38P

2:09P

3:09P

4:09P

BUSES WILL RUN EXTENDED SERVICE ON EVENT NIGHTS ONLY (MOVIES, SHOWS).

LUNCH BREAK

ADMIN

ADMIN

9:35A

10:40A

11:40A

12:40P

2:12P

3:12P

4:12P

5:09P 5:12P

“E” Bus - First Run Only
NORM
J-M

FLAND
C/H

FLAND Q-S BURG A-D
CAPRI G-J Q,P,K

BURG
M,O,L,H

ISLES OF
CAPRI

NORM
R-U

BURG
E-J

FLAND
T,G,J

FLAND
CH

NORM
H,I,O,N

ATLANTIC
II

COMM 
AREA

MAIN
C/H

ORIOLE

7:55A 8:00A 8:03A 8:07A 8:12A 8:15A 8:18A 8:21A 8:24A 8:27A 8:30A 8:33A 8:35A 8:38A 8:40A 8:50A

MAIN
C/H

ORIOLE
J-M

FLAND
C/H

FLAND Q,S
CAPRI G-J

BURG A-D
Q,P,K

BURG
M,O,L,H

ISLES OF
CAPRI

NORM
R-U

BURG
E-J

FLAND
T,G,J

FLAN
C/H

NORM
H,I,O,N

ATLANTIC
II

COMM
AREA

9:45A

10:45A

11:45A

12:45P

1:15P

2:15P

3:15P

4:15P

9:50A

10:50A

11:50A

1:20P

2:20P

3:20P

4:20P

8:55A

10:05A

11:05A

12:05P

1:35P

2:35P

3:35P

4:35P

8:57A

10:09A

11:09A

12:09P

1:39P

2:39P

3:39P

4:39P

8:58A

10:11A

11:11A

12:11P

1:41P

2:41P

3:41P

4:41P

9:02A

10:13A

11:13A

12:13P

1:43P

2:43P

3:43P

4:43P

9:04A

10:16A

11:16A

12:16P

1:46P

2:46P

3:46P

4:46P

9:06A

10:19A

11:19A

12:19P

1:49P

2:49P

3:49P

4:49P

9:08A

10:21A

11:21A

12:21P

1:51P

2:51P

3:51P

4:51P

9:10A

10:23A

11:23A

12:23P

1:52P

2:52P

3:52P

4:52P

9:12A

10:25A

11:25A

12:25P

1:55P

2:55P

3:55P

4:55P

9:15A

10:29A

11:29A

12:29P

1:59P

2:59P

3:59P

4:59P 

9:18A

10:32A

11:32A

12:32P

2:02P

3:02P

4:02P

5:02P

9:22A

10:36A

11:36A

12:36P

2:06P

3:06P

4:06P

5:06P

9:30A 

10:41A

11:41A

12:41P

2:11P

3:11P

4:11P

5:11P

LUNCH BREAK

MAIN 
C/H

ORIOLE NORM
B-G

PIED NORM
H-U

ISLE OF
CAPRI

FLAND
C/H

FLAND
I-O

NORM
A

FLAN
A-F

FLAND
Q-S

CAPRI
G-L

BURG
A-O

CAPRI
K-L

FLAND
T,Q,I-J

FLAND
C/H

NORM
O-B

ATLANTIC
II AREA

5:15P 5:20P

6:15P

5:30P

6:30P

5:33P

6:33P

5:38P

6:38P

5:41P

6:41P

5:45P

6:45P

5:48P

6:48P

5:50P

6:50P

5:53P

6:53P

5:55P

6:55P

5:57P

6:57P

6:03P

7:03P

6:07P

7:07P

6:08P

7:08P

6:10P

7:10P

6:12P

7:12P

6:15P

7:15P

6:18P

7:18P

6:19P

7:19P

10:00P REQUESTED STOPS ONLY AFTER EVENTS

ADMIN

NORM
ADMIN

XXXXXXXX 9:32A 
10:42A

11:42A

12:42P

2:13P

3:13P

4:13P

5:13P

SHOPPING

SHOPPING

“E” Bus Schedule - Up to 5:00PM

“D/E” Event Night Schedule Beginning at 5:15PM



BOYNTON BEACH MALL - 2ND AND 4TH WEDNESDAY - Every Saturday

MAIN 
C/H

HOME 
DEPOT

BOYS
POST OFFICE

BOYNTON
TRAIL

BOYNTON BEACH
MALL

BOSTON 
MARKET

9:45A

10:45A

11:45A

1:15P

2:15P

9:50A

10:50A

11:50A

1:20P

2:20P

9:55A

10:55A

11:55A

1:25P

2:25P

10:05A

11:05A

12:05P

1:35P

2:35P

10:13A

11:13A

12:13P

1:43P

2:43P

10:21A

11:21A

12:21P

1:51P

2:51P

LUNCH BREAK

MAIN 
C/H

PUBLIX MICHAELS MARSHALLS MAIN
C/H

9:45A

10:45A

11:45A

1:15P

2:15P

3:15P

10:10A

11:10A 

12:10P

1:40P

2:40P

3:40P

10:12A

11:12A

12:12P

1:42P

2:42P

3:42P

10:15A

11:15A

12:15P

1:45P

2:45P

3:45P

10:40A

11:40A

12:40P

2:10P

3:10P

4:10P

LUNCH BREAK

MAIN
C/H

10:42A

11:42A

12:42P

2:11P

3:11P

12:45P

12:45P

f

MAIN
C/H

COMM
AREA

ORIOLE 
SHOPPING

JOG RD S. OF
MONACO BLVD.

SAXONY 
A-O

MONACO
BLVD

MONACO C/H
BISTRO

MONACO
BLVD

BRITT
L-A

VALENCIA SEVILLE
N-A

COM AREA SEVILLE 
A-N

TUSCANY 
G-F/D-B

WATERF

5:15P

6:20P

5:16P

6:21P

5:21P

XXXXX

5:27P

6:27P

5:29P

6:29P

5:34P

6:34P

5:36P

6:36P

5:38P

6:38P

5:44P

6:44P 6:46P

5:49P

6:49P

5:52P

6:52P

5:55P

6:55P

5:58P

6:58P

6:03P

7:03P

ADMIN

6:08P

7:08P

MONACO
C/H

SAXONY
O-A

BRITT ADMIN
C/H

COMM
AREA

MONACO
C/H

SAXONYSAXONY
O-A

BRITTANYTUSCANY 
G-F

SEVILLE
MAIN

ORIOLE

SEVILLE A-O
BRITTANY

O-A ADMINSEVILLEVALENCIA

MAIN
C/H

COMM
AREA

ORIOLE MONACO
C/H

BRITTANY
O-A

BRITTANYTUSCANY 
G-FSEVILLE

9:45A

10:45A

11:45A

1:15P

2:15P

3:15P

4:15P

9:46A

10:46A

11:46A

1:16P

2:16P

3:16P

4:16P

9:52A

10:52A

11:52A

1:22P

2:22P

3:22P

4:22P

10:00A

11:00A

12:00P

1:30P

2:30P

3:30P

4:30P

10:01A

11:01A

12:01P

1:31P

2:31P

3:31P

4:31P

10:07A

11:07A

12:07P

1:37P

2:37P

3:37P

4:37P

10:18A

11:18A

12:18P

1:48P

2:48P

3:48P

4:48P

10:27A

11:27A

12:27P

2:57P

3:57P

4:57P

10:33A

11:33A

12:33P

2:03P

3:03P

4:03P

5:03P

10:38A

11:38A

12:38P

2:08P

3:08P

4:08P

5:08P

10:40A

11:40A

12:40P

2:10P

3:10P

4:10P

5:10P

LUNCH BREAK

E-O
SAXONY

A-O ADMIN

VALENCIA

8:24 8:30 8:32 8:35 8:37 8:40 8:478:41

8:56 9:02 9:08 9:13 9:18 9:27 9:33 9:409:35 9:38

E-O

SEVILLEVALENCIA

A-O

SHOPPING
SAXONY

O-A

10:13A

11:13A

12:13P

1:43P

2:43P

3:43P

4:43P

10:35A

11:35A

12:35P

2:05P

3:05P

4:05P

5:05P

“C” Bus Schedule Up To 5:00 PM

“C” Bus - First Run Only

12:45P

10:00P REQUESTED STOPS ONLY AFTER EVENTS

*If there is a 5th Wednesday a Bus will go to Town Center*



Main CH Monaco 
CH

Publix 
Linton

Delray 
Hospital Wal Mart Boca 

Ray

Delray     
Town 

Center

Bed Bath 
Beyond

Temple 3 

9:45 9:52 9:54 10:02 10:04 10:07 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:26 10:30
10:45 10:52 10:54 11:02 11:04 11:07 11:12 11:15 11:17 11:26 11:30
11:45 11:52 11:54 12:02 12:04 12:07 12:13 12:15 12:17 12:26 12:30
12:45
1:15 1:22 1:24 1:32 1:34 1:37 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:56 2:00
2:15 2:22 2:24 2:32 2:34 2:37 2:43 2:45 2:47 2:56 3:00
3:15 3:22 3:24 3:32 3:34 3:37 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:56 4:00
4:15 4:22 4:24 4:32 4:34 4:37 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:56 5:00

SHOPPING LOOP

G's 
Big Apple 
ShoppingMarketplace

Main CH Monaco 
CH

Publix 
Linton

Delray 
Hospital Wal Mart Boca 

Ray

Delray     
Town 

Center

Bed Bath 
Beyond

Temple 3 

9:45 9:52 9:54 10:02 10:04 10:07 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:26 10:30
10:45 10:52 10:54 11:02 11:04 11:07 11:12 11:15 11:17 11:26 11:30
11:45 11:52 11:54 12:02 12:04 12:07 12:13 12:15 12:17 12:26 12:30
12:45
1:15 1:22 1:24 1:32 1:34 1:37 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:56 2:00
2:15 2:22 2:24 2:32 2:34 2:37 2:43 2:45 2:47 2:56 3:00
3:15 3:22 3:24 3:32 3:34 3:37 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:56 4:00
4:15 4:22 4:24 4:32 4:34 4:37 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:56 5:00

SHOPPING LOOP

G's 
Big Apple 
ShoppingMarketplace

(located at the Main Clubhouse)
561.381.2028

(located at the Monaco Clubhouse)
561.496.7863

Visit Either Restaurant, Administration Building or Channel 63 for Weekly Specials!
For more information, visit kingspointdelray.com



KINGS POINT GENERAL BUS AND SAFETY INFORMATION
Be courteous to your fellow bus riders and your bus driver.
• If the bus is full please give your seat to someone who may be less able to stand for the trip
• Riders using walkers or canes should always have preference for available seating
• Certain seats are not available for use should someone in a wheelchair need them. Please move to

another seat when requested to by the bus driver
• Seats on the lower level of the bus should be saved for those passengers who have difficulty climbing stairs
• Please refrain from speaking with the bus driver while the bus is in motion
• Remain seated whenever the bus is in motion
• Motorized scooters are prohibited on the Kings Point buses
• Walkers must be folded and secured
• Please do not overload your walkers so they cannot be folded
• Please cooperate with the drivers 
• Please have consideration for all the passengers
• Walkers and rolling carts must be clear of the aisle
• Walkers and carts are NOT to be left unattended
• The safety of all our passengers is our first and foremost concern

Please observe the following: 
• Have your Kings Point ID card ready and show it to the driver as you board the bus
• Eating, drinking or smoking on the bus are prohibited
• Please keep packages and personal belongings off the seats and keep them in your lap or below your seat
• Buses will stop only at designated bus stops or directly across the street from a designated bus stop
• When leaving do not walk in front of the bus

BUS SCHEDULE
2

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE. Management suggests getting to the bus stop
10 minutes before scheduled time.

Buses stop at designated bus stops only. NOTE:The B/C and D/E buses will be
combined after 5:15 p.m. Buses will run until 6pm each night with extended service on 
event nights only. (Movies, shows, dances.)


