

BUS SCHEDULE

JANUARY 2020

BUS INFORMATION CALL (561) 499-7350

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE. Management suggests getting to the bus stop 10 minutes before scheduled time.

Buses stop at designated bus stops only. **NOTE:** The B/C and D/E buses will be combined after 5:15 p.m. Buses will run until 6pm each night with extended service on event nights only. (Movies, shows, dances.)

Drivers are required to check Kings Point ID's for all passengers. Please show your Kings Point ID as you board the bus.

"B" Bus - First Run Only

MONACO C/H	MONACO BLVD	BRITT L-E	TUSCANY E-B	WATERF	AI	DMIN	MAIN C/H	COMM AREA	DELRAY SQUARE	MARKET Place
8:15A	8:18A	8:25A	8:29A	8:33A	8	:35A	8:40A	8:41A	8:46A	8:50A
WATERF	TUSCANY B-G	VALENCIA	BRITT A-L	MONACO BLVD	MONACO C/H	MONACO BLVD	BRITT L-E	TUSCANY E-B	WATERF	ADMIN
9:00A	9:04A	9:07A	9:10A	9:12A	9:18A	9:21A	9:25A	9:29A	9:32A	9:35A

"B" Bus Schedule Up To 5:00 PM

MAIN C/H	COMM AREA	ORIOLE Shopping	WATERF	TUSCANY B-G	VALENCIA	BRITT A-L	MONACO BLVD	MONACO C/H	MONACO BLVD	BRITT L-E	TUSCANY E-B	WATERF	ADMIN
9:45A	9:46A	9:52A	10:00A	10:04A	10:07A	10:10A	10:12A	10:18A	10:21A	10:25A	10:29A	10:32A	10:35A
10:45A	10:46A	10:52A	11:00A	11:04A	11:07A	11:10A	11:12A	11:18A	11:21A	11:25A	11:29A	11:32A	11:35A
11:45A	11:46A	11:52A	12:00P	12:04P	12:07P	12:10P	12:12P	12:18P	12:21P	12:25P	12:29P	12:32P	12:35P
12:45P						LUNCH	BREAK						
1:15P	1:16P	1:22P	1:30P	1:34P	1:37P	1:40P	1:42P	1:48P	1:51P	1:55P	1:59P	2:02P	2:05P
2:15P	2:16P	2:22P	2:30P	2:34P	2:37P	2:40P	2:42P	2:48P	2:51P	2:55P	2:59P	3:02P	3:05P
3:15P	3:16P	3:22P	3:30P	3:34P	3:37P	3:40P	3:42P	3:48P	3:51P	3:55P	3:59P	4:02P	4:05P
4:15P	4:16P	4:22P	4:30P	4:34P	4:37P	4:40P	4:42P	4:48P	4:51P	4:55P	4:59P	5:02P	5:05P

"B/C" Event Night Schedule Beginning at 5:15 PM

MAIN C/H	COMM AREA	ORIOLE Shopping	JOG RD S. OF Monaco BLVD.	SAXONY A-0	MONACO BLVD	MONACO C/H BISTRO	MONACO BLVD	BRITT L-A	VALENCIA	SEVILLE N-A	COM AREA	SEVILLE A-N	TUSCANY G-F/D-B	WATERF	ADMIN
5:15P	5:16P	5:21P	5:27P	5:29P	5:34P	5:36P	5:38P	5:44P	5:46P	5:49P	5:52P	5:55P	5:58P	6:03P	6:08P
6:20P	6:21P	XXXXX	6:27P	6:29P	6:34P	6:36P	6:38P	6:44P	6:46P	6:49P	6:52P	6:55P	6:58P	7:03P	7:08P
40.000	DEALL	ESTEN S	TODE ONI	V AETER	EVENT	2									

"C" Bus - First Run Only

MONACO C/H	SAXONY A-0	BRITT 0-A	VALENCIA	SEV	ILLE .	ADMIN	MAIN C/H	COMM AREA	ORIOLE
8:15	8:24	8:30	8:32	8:	35	8:37	8:40	8:41	8:47
SEVILLE	TUSCANY G-F	BRITTANY E-0	SAXONY O-A	MONACO C/H	SAXONY A-0	BRITTANY 0-A	VALENCIA	SEVILLE	ADMIN
8:56	9:02	9:08	9:13	9:18	9:27	9:33	9:35	9:38	9:40

"C" Bus Schedule Up To 5:00 PM

MAIN C/H	COMM AREA	ORIOLE SHOPPING	SEVILLE	TUSCANY G-F	BRITTANY E-0	SAXONY O-A	MONACO C/H	SAXONY A-0	BRITTANY O-A	VALENCIA	SEVILLE	ADMIN
9:45A	9:46A	9:52A	10:00A	10:01A	10:07A	10:13A	10:18A	10:27A	10:33A	10:35A	10:38A	10:40A
10:45A	10:46A	10:52A	11:00A	11:01A	11:07A	11:13A	11:18A	11:27A	11:33A	11:35A	11:38A	11:40A
11:45A	11:46A	11:52A	12:00P	12:01P	12:07P	12:13P	12:18P	12:27P	12:33P	12:35P	12:38P	12:40P
12:45P					LUNC	H BREAK						
1:15P	1:16P	1:22P	1:30P	1:31P	1:37P	1:43P	1:48P	1:57P	2:03P	2:05P	2:08P	2:10P
2:15P	2:16P	2:22P	2:30P	2:31P	2:37P	2:43P	2:48P	2:57P	3:03P	3:05P	3:08P	3:10P
3:15P	3:16P	3:22P	3:30P	3:31P	3:37P	3:43P	3:48P	3:57P	4:03P	4:05P	4:08P	4:10P
4:15P	4:16P	4:22P	4:30P	4:31P	4:37P	4:43P	4:48P	4:57P	5:03P	5:05P	5:08P	5:10P

"D" Bus - First Run Only

NORM	FLAND	FLAND	PIED	FLAND	NORM-A	FLAND	NORM	ATLANTIC	COMM	ADMIN	MAIN	DELRAY	WAL
O	C/H	I,J,K,P	A-L	M-N	Fland A-E	C/H	O-C	II	AREA		C/H	Hospital	MART
8:02A	8:05A	8:07A	8:10A	8:12A	8:14A	8:22A	8:25A	8:27A	8:30A	8:32A	8:35A	8:49A	8:51A

"D" Bus Schedule Up to 5:00PM

MAIN C/H	ORIOLE Shopping	NORM O	FLAND C/H	FLAND I,J,K,P	PIED A-L	FLAND M-N	NORM-A Fland A-E	FLAND C/H	NORM O-C	ATLANTIC II	COMM Area	ADMIN
XXXX	XXXX	8:58A	9:01A	9:03A	9:08A	9:10A	9:13A	9:20A	9:23A	9:27A	9:31A	9:35A
9:45A	9:50A	10:05A	10:09A	10:11A	10:16A	10:19A	10:23A	10:27A	10:30A	10:34A	10:38A	10:40A
10:45A	10:50A	11:05A	11:09A	11:11A	11:16A	11:19A	11:23A	11:27A	11:30A	11:34A	11:38A	11:40A
11:45A	11:50A	12:05P	12:09P	12:11P	12:16P	12:19P	12:23P	12:27P	12:30P	12:34P	12:38P	12:40P
12:45P						LUNCH	BREAK					
1:15P	1:20P	1:35P	1:39P	1:41P	1:46P	1:49P	1:53P	1:57P	2:00P	2:02P	2:09P	2:12P
2:15P	2:20P	2:35P	2:39P	2:41P	2:46P	2:49P	2:53P	2:57P	3:00P	3:02P	3:09P	3:12P
3:15P	3:20P	3:35P	3:39P	3:41P	3:46P	3:49P	3:53P	3:57P	4:00P	4:02P	4:09P	4:12P
4:15P	4:20P	4:35P	4:39P	4:41P	4:46P	4:49P	4:53P	4:57P	5:00P	5:02P	5:09P	5:12P

"E" Bus - First Run Only

NORM J-M	FLAND C/H	FLAND Q-S Capri G-J	BURG A-D Q,P,K		ISLES OF Capri		BURG E-J	FLAND T,G,J	FLAND CH	NORM H,I,O,N	ATLANTIC II	COMM AREA	ADMIN	MAIN C/H	ORIOLE
7:55A	8:00A	8:03A	8:07A	8:12A	8:15A	8:18A	8:21A	8:24A	8:27A	8:30A	8:33A	8:35A	8:38A	8:40A	8:50A

"E" Bus Schedule - Up to 5:00PM

MAIN C/H	ORIOLE SHOPPING	NORM J-M	FLAND C/H	FLAND Q,S Capri G-J	BURG A-D Q,P,K	BURG M,O,L,H	ISLES OF Capri	NORM R-U	BURG E-J	FLAND T,G,J	FLAN C/H	NORM H,I,O,N	ATLANTIC II	COMM Area	ADMIN
XXXX	XXXX	8:55A	8:57A	8:58A	9:02A	9:04A	9:06A	9:08A	9:10A	9:12A	9:15A	9:18A	9:22A	9:30A	9:32A
9:45A	9:50A	10:05A	10:09A	10:11A	10:13A	10:16A	10:19A	10:21A	10:23A	10:25A	10:29A	10:32A	10:36A	10:41A	10:42A
10:45A	10:50A	11:05A	11:09A	11:11A	11:13A	11:16A	11:19A	11:21A	11:23A	11:25A	11:29A	11:32A	11:36A	11:41A	11:42A
11:45A	11:50A	12:05P	12:09P	12:11P	12:13P	12:16P	12:19P	12:21P	12:23P	12:25P	12:29P	12:32P	12:36P	12:41P	12:42P
12:45P							LUNC	H BREA	K						
1:15P	1:20P	1:35P	1:39P	1:41P	1:43P	1:46P	1:49P	1:51P	1:52P	1:55P	1:59P	2:02P	2:06P	2:11P	2:13P
2:15P	2:20P	2:35P	2:39P	2:41P	2:43P	2:46P	2:49P	2:51P	2:52P	2:55P	2:59P	3:02P	3:06P	3:11P	3:13P
3:15P	3:20P	3:35P	3:39P	3:41P	3:43P	3:46P	3:49P	3:51P	3:52P	3:55P	3:59P	4:02P	4:06P	4:11P	4:13P
4:15P	4:20P	4:35P	4:39P	4:41P	4:43P	4:46P	4:49P	4:51P	4:52P	4:55P	4:59P	5:02P	5:06P	5:11P	5:13P

"D/E" Event Night Schedule Beginning at 5:15PM

MAIN C/H	ORIOLE SHOPPING		PIED		ISLE OF CAPRI	FLAND C/H		NORM A			CAPRI G-L	BURG A-0	CAPRI K-L	FLAND T,Q,I-J	FLAND C/H	NORM O-B	ATLANTIC II	COMM AREA	ADMIN
5:15P	5:20P	5:30P	5:33P	5:38P	5:41P	5:45P	5:48P	5:50P	5:53P	5:55P	5:57P	6:03P	6:07P	6:08P	6:10P	6:12P	6:15P	6:18P	6:19P
6:15P		6:30P	6:33P	6:38P	6:41P	6:45P	6:48P	6:50P	6:53P	6:55P	6:57P	7:03P	7:07P	7:08P	7:10P	7:12P	7:15P	7:18P	7:19P
10:00P	REGI	IESTEI	STOP	S ONLY	ΔFTFR	EVENT	'S												

BOYNTON BEACH MALL - 2ND AND 4TH WEDNESDAY - Every Saturday

MAIN C/H	HOME Depot	BOYS Post office	BOYNTON Trail	BOYNTON BEACH Mall	BOSTON Market	MAIN C/H
9:45A	9:50A	9:55A	10:05A	10:13A	10:21A	10:42A
10:45A	10:50A	10:55A	11:05A	11:13A	11:21A	11:42A
11:45A	11:50A	11:55A	12:05P	12:13P	12:21P	12:42P
12:45P		L	UNCH BREAK			
1:15P	1:20P	1:25P	1:35P	1:43P	1:51P	2:11P
2:15P	2:20P	2:25P	2:35P	2:43P	2:51P	3:11P

THE PLAZA AT DELRAY - 1st & 3rd Wednesday of Each Month

MAIN C/H	PUBLIX	MICHAELS	MARSHALLS	MAIN C/H
9:45A	10:10A	10:12A	10:15A	10:40A
10:45A	11:10A	11:12A	11:15A	11:40A
11:45A	12:10P	12:12P	12:15P	12:40P
12:45P		LUNCH BREAK		
1:15P	1:40P	1:42P	1:45P	2:10P
2:15P	2:40P	2:42P	2:45P	3:10P
3:15P	3:40P	3:42P	3:45P	4:10P

If there is a 5th Wednesday a Bus will go to Town Center

SHOPPING LOOP

Main CH	Monaco CH	Publix Linton	Delray Hospital	Wal Mart	Boca Ray	Delray Town Center	Bed Bath Beyond	Marketplace	Big Apple Shopping	Temple 3 G's
9:45	9:52	9:54	10:02	10:04	10:07	10:13	10:15	10:17	10:26	10:30
10:45	10:52	10:54	11:02	11:04	11:07	11:12	11:15	11:17	11:26	11:30
11:45	11:52	11:54	12:02	12:04	12:07	12:13	12:15	12:17	12:26	12:30
12:45										
1:15	1:22	1:24	1:32	1:34	1:37	1:43	1:45	1:47	1:56	2:00
2:15	2:22	2:24	2:32	2:34	2:37	2:43	2:45	2:47	2:56	3:00
3:15	3:22	3:24	3:32	3:34	3:37	3:43	3:45	3:47	3:56	4:00
4:15	4:22	4:24	4:32	4:34	4:37	4:43	4:45	4:47	4:56	5:00

eastend CAFE

(located at the Main Clubhouse) 561.381.2028

Bistro

(located at the Monaco Clubhouse) 561.496.7863

KINGS POINT GENERAL BUS AND SAFETY INFORMATION

Be courteous to your fellow bus riders and your bus driver.

- If the bus is full please give your seat to someone who may be less able to stand for the trip
- Riders using walkers or canes should always have preference for available seating
- Certain seats are not available for use should someone in a wheelchair need them. Please move to another seat when requested to by the bus driver
- Seats on the lower level of the bus should be saved for those passengers who have difficulty climbing stairs
- Please refrain from speaking with the bus driver while the bus is in motion
- Remain seated whenever the bus is in motion
- Motorized scooters are prohibited on the Kings Point buses
- Walkers must be folded and secured
- Please do not overload your walkers so they cannot be folded
- *Please cooperate with the drivers*
- Please have consideration for all the passengers
- Walkers and rolling carts must be clear of the aisle
- Walkers and carts are NOT to be left unattended
- The safety of all our passengers is our first and foremost concern

Please observe the following:

- Have your Kings Point ID card ready and show it to the driver as you board the bus
- Eating, drinking or smoking on the bus are prohibited
- Please keep packages and personal belongings off the seats and keep them in your lap or below your seat
- Buses will stop only at designated bus stops or directly across the street from a designated bus stop
- When leaving do not walk in front of the bus